
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198410120002
17400

10/12/1984
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
WALTER R.

10 297

198505290001
17500

05/29/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BICE, JOHN D. 11 949

198505090001
01640

05/09/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
HOWARD

11 774

198505100001
04130

05/10/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER, DON
M.

11 787

198505290001
15940

05/29/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALKER,
GEORGE

11 950

198507110001
50130

07/11/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DIEMER,
JOHN C.

12 203

198508140001
78050

08/14/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVANS,
RICKEY &
EMILY

12 495

198509090001
97250

09/09/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COGGINS,
LEONARD
SCOTT

12 642

198511120002
49300

11/12/1985
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
WILLIE M.

13 74

198601150000
13730

01/15/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
WALTER R.

13 433

198604070000
86150

04/07/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JULIUS
DANIEL

13 975

198604230001
01680

04/23/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARDEN,
DERRICK &
PAMELA

14 235

198605160001
26000

05/16/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LAWLEY,
FRED, JR.

14 408

198606260001
63880

06/26/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENNETT,
JERRY &
CYNTHIA

14 640

198609160002
49150

09/16/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BLANTON,
JUNE V.

15 81

198610080002
75690

10/08/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JULIUS
DANIEL

15 471

198610090002
75780

10/09/1986
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PUCKETT,
GENE

15 478

198706020001
76090

06/02/1987
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WINFREY,
JOHN C., JR

17 227

198706170001
96200

06/17/1987
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALKER,
JIMMY W.

17 400

198708030002
46330

08/03/1987
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DUNSON,
HUGH

17 784

198803250000
86350

03/25/1988
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JOE &
CARRIE L.

19 658

198804210001
13310

04/21/1988
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUHRS,
CHARLOTTE
ETAL

19 843

198806030001
58500

06/03/1988
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHRISTAN,
LINCA
ETAL

20 233



198806030001
58780

06/03/1988
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUIE, RUTHIE
L.      ETAL

20 232

198806030001
58910

06/03/1988
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WASHINGTON
, DELLA A.
ETAL

20 232

198809290002
94080

09/29/1988
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, SUSAN 21 214

198810250003
21410

10/25/1988
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TEAL,
ANDREW H. &
RUBY G.

21 418

198811010003
28880

11/01/1988
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TEAL, LORRY
ANN &
ANDREW

21 453

198811220003
50520

11/22/1988
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LETTERCRAF
T

21 637

198901060000
06340

01/06/1989
12:00:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BODINE,
KENNETH K.

21 891


