Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements;										nents;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198410120002 17400	10/12/1984 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, WALTER R.	10	297				·
198505290001 17500	05/29/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BICE, JOHN D.	11	949				
198505090001 01640	05/09/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, HOWARD	11	774				
198505100001 04130	05/10/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, DON M.	11	787				
198505290001 15940	05/29/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALKER, GEORGE	11	950				
198507110001 50130	07/11/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DIEMER, JOHN C.	12	203				
198508140001 78050	08/14/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVANS, RICKEY & EMILY	12	495				
198509090001 97250	09/09/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COGGINS, LEONARD SCOTT	12	642				
198511120002 49300	11/12/1985 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, WILLIE M.	13	74				
198601150000 13730	01/15/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, WALTER R.	13	433				
198604070000 86150	04/07/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JULIUS DANIEL	13	975				
198604230001 01680	04/23/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARDEN, DERRICK & PAMELA	14	235				
198605160001 26000	05/16/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LAWLEY, FRED, JR.	14	408				
198606260001 63880	06/26/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENNETT, JERRY & CYNTHIA	14	640				
198609160002 49150	09/16/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BLANTON, JUNE V.	15	81				
198610080002 75690	10/08/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JULIUS DANIEL	15	471				
198610090002 75780	10/09/1986 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PUCKETT, GENE	15	478				
198706020001 76090	06/02/1987 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WINFREY, JOHN C., JR	17	227				
198706170001 96200	06/17/1987 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALKER, JIMMY W.	17	400				
198708030002 46330	08/03/1987 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DUNSON, HUGH	17	784				
198803250000 86350	03/25/1988 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JOE & CARRIE L.	19	658				
198804210001 13310	04/21/1988 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUHRS, CHARLOTTE ETAL	19	843				
198806030001 58500	06/03/1988 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHRISTAN, LINCA ETAL	20	233				

198806030001 58780	06/03/1988 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUIE, RUTHIE L. ETAL	20	232		
198806030001 58910	06/03/1988 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WASHINGTON , DELLA A. ETAL	20	232		
198809290002 94080	09/29/1988 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, SUSAN	21	214		
198810250003 21410	10/25/1988 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TEAL, ANDREW H. & RUBY G.	21	418		
198811010003 28880	11/01/1988 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TEAL, LORRY ANN & ANDREW	21	453		
198811220003 50520	11/22/1988 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LETTERCRAF T	21	637		
198901060000 06340	01/06/1989 12:00:00	COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BODINE, KENNETH K.	21	891		